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Table Q3.—Number of Pupils at EVENING TECHNICAL AND
PART-TIME DAY CLASSES

Table R.—Number of Pupils at MAORI SCHOOLS, etc., 1st July

Table S.—Registered PRIVATE PRIMARY Schools, 1947
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Year.
Number

of
Centres.

Number on Roll,
1st July.

Number holding
Free Places.

Males. Females. Males. Females.

1945 65 11,066 5,397 6,681 3,071
1946 65 13,351 5,321 7,395 3,240
1947 85 15,574 6,153 8,967 4,082

1947. 1946.

Schools. Roll. Schools. Ron.

Maori village schools
Mission and boarding schools (primary)
Public schools with Maori children enrolled

160
10

880
12,597

745
16,433

159
10

895

12,218
706

15,693

1,050 29,775 1,064 28,617

Note.—Of the pupils enrolled at Maori village schools, 913 in 1946, and 1,042 in 1947, were
Europeans.

—

Undenomi-
national
Schools.

Catholic
Church
Schools.

Other
Church

Schools.
Total,

Number of schools 14 237 56 307

Boll in December—
Boys
Girls

250
548

13,177
13,995

2,237
2,397

15,66t
16,940

Totals 798 27,172 4,634 32,604
Average attendance 710 24,534 4,215 29,459

Teachers (inclusive of head teachers)—
Men
Women

7
33

65
709

62
138

134
880

Totals 40 774 200 1,014
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