Table Q 3.—Number of Pupils at Evening technical and Part-time day classes

24

	Year.			Number of		on Roll, July.	Number holding Free Places.		
				Centres.	Males.	Females.	Males.	Females.	
1945				65	11,066	5,397	6,681	3,071	
1946				65	13,351	5,321	7,395	3,240	
1947				85	15,574	6,153	8,967	4,082	

TABLE R.—Number of Pupils at MAORI SCHOOLS, etc., 1st July

		19	47.	1946.	
		Schools.	Roll.	Schools.	Roll,
Maori village schools Mission and boarding schools (primary) Public schools with Maori children enrolled	 ••	160 10 880 1,050	12,597 745 16,433 29,775	159 10 895 1,064	12,218 706 15,693 28,617

Note.—Of the pupils enrolled at Maori village schools, 913 in 1946, and $1{,}042$ in 1947, were Europeans.

Table S.—Registered PRIVATE PRIMARY Schools, 1947

		,					Undenomi- national Schools.	Catholic Church Schools.	Other Church Schools.	Total.
Number	of schools	• •	••				14	237	56	307
Roll in	December-									
Boys							250	13,177	2,237	15,664
Girls	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	548	13,995	2,397	16,940
	Totals						798	27,172	4,634	32,604
Average attendance .							710	24,534	4,215	29,459
Teacher	s (inclusive of	head to	eachers)-	<u></u>						
Men							7	65	62	134
Wome	en						33	709	138	880
	Totals					• •	40	774	200	1,014